
OVERALL RESULTS

Position Session Target No Name Club GNAS No Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 C 01D Bayley Sargeant Canterbury 2065505 Womens Compound Unlimited 589 60 49

2 B 01B Hannah Brown Kent Police Archery Club 918100 Womens Compound Unlimited 586 60 46

3 B 05C Daisy Clark Chelmsford Tudor Rose 1000591 Womens Compound Unlimited 580 60 40

4 B 04B Cecile Midrouillet Ashford 1060295 Womens Compound Unlimited 574 60 35

5 C 03A Kay Outram 1060333 Womens Compound Unlimited 564 60 26

6 A 03A Sarah Drury SCCA 2078275 Womens Compound Unlimited 547 60 10

7 B 04D Molly Tyrrell Fox Archers 2087990 Womens Compound Unlimited 542 60 12

8 B 03C Nina Bussey Dover Castle Bowmen 2122293 Womens Compound Unlimited 477 58 2

Position Session Target No Name Club GNAS No Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 C 02C Adam Outram In-Range 3000796 Mens Compound Unlimited 591 60 51

2 B 03D Alex Taylor SCCA 1008705 Mens Compound Unlimited 583 60 43

3 A 01A Jamie Love Swan Archers 1027738 Mens Compound Unlimited 580 60 40

4 C 01C Jason Sargeant Canterbury 2068886 Mens Compound Unlimited 579 60 39

5 C 03C Jay Kevany 3001860 Mens Compound Unlimited 572 60 32

6 A 01B Chris Horan Ashford 970394 Mens Compound Unlimited 570 60 30

7 A 01D Oliver Bourne Ashford 2044086 Mens Compound Unlimited 564 60 25

8 B 02D Eric Chan CMO Bowmen 2125058 Mens Compound Unlimited 564 60 23

= A 02A Warwick Drew Allington Castle Archers 1014257 Mens Compound Unlimited 564 60 23

10 B 03A Jose Bolou Allington Castle Archers 2067786 Mens Compound Unlimited 563 60 23

11 C 02A Carlos Bolou 2067785 Mens Compound Unlimited 558 59 26

12 B 01A Larry Lewis High Weald Archers 1064579 Mens Compound Unlimited 557 60 18

13 B 04C Michael Hare Fox Archers 2027018 Mens Compound Unlimited 556 60 21

14 B 03B Liam Bussey Dover Castle Bowmen 2131745 Mens Compound Unlimited 552 60 16

15 A 01C Peter Harrie-Thompson Dover Castle Bowmen 2048553 Mens Compound Unlimited 545 60 16

16 A 03B Tony Summers SCCA 2087230 Mens Compound Unlimited 537 60 14

B 02B John Foley Chichester 1017251 Mens Compound Unlimited 0 0 0 DNS

Position Session Target No Name Club GNAS No Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 C 03B Ellie Outram 3000795 (AGB) Junior Girl Compound Unlimited 563 60 23

2 B 04A Ajay Scott Canterbury 2104432 (AGB) Junior Boy Compound Unlimited 559 60 19

3 C 03D Aimee Davis West Essex Bowmen 2056608 (AGB) Junior Girl Compound Unlimited 555 60 17

4 A 02C Georgia Poll Dover Castle Bowmen 2132526 (AGB) Junior Girl Compound Unlimited 551 60 13

5 A 02D Jake Philpott SCCA 2066475 (AGB) Junior Boy Compound Unlimited 545 60 12

A 02B Jack Summers SCCA 2066471 (AGB) Junior Boy Compound Unlimited 505 59 5

A 03D Ellie Outram SCCA 2066468 (AGB) Junior Girl Compound Unlimited 0 0 0 DNS

A 03C Ellie Shoveller SCCA 2134818 (AGB) Junior Girl Compound Unlimited 0 0 0 DNS

Position Session Target No Name Club GNAS No Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 B 11C Yulia Larkins CMO Bowmen 2021781 Womens Recurve 580 60 41

2 C 05B Tania Nadarajah CEDAK 2067510 Womens Recurve 575 60 35

3 B 11B Shirley Beddoes Crystal Palace 2121587 Womens Recurve 552 60 26

4 B 06D Petra Ginman Ditchling AC 992102 Womens Recurve 546 60 26

5 C 04C Carla Bolou 2076718 Womens Recurve 530 60 14

6 B 09C Natalia Iriarte Crystal Palace 2135318 Womens Recurve 522 60 13

7 B 07D susan Chave High Weald Archers 2113882 Womens Recurve 509 60 12

8 B 10A Jessica Denise Filby High Weald Archers 3002714 Womens Recurve 459 60 9

9 A 11B Alannah-Danielle MacQuillin University of Sussex Archery Club 3004756 Womens Recurve 426 60 6

C 07B Carmel Bassett Rayleigh Town Archery Club 1040057 Womens Recurve 0 0 0 DNS

C 04B Leanne Youseman Bowmen of Darentford 2105679 Womens Recurve 0 0 0 DNS

Position Session Target No Name Club GNAS No Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 B 08C Stevie Kent Sutton Bowmen 1044524 Mens Recurve 588 60 48

2 B 09A Antony Wood CMO Bowmen 996967 Mens Recurve 587 60 49

3 A 10D James Jackson University of Sussex Archery Club 21504428 Mens Recurve 571 60 35

4 C 04A Antony Kite Bowmen of Darentford 2105681 Mens Recurve 570 60 32

5 B 09D Michael Wallach Crystal Palace 2135319 Mens Recurve 570 60 31

6 B 07A Dan Mitchell Worthing AC 2133713 Mens Recurve 569 60 31

7 A 10B Gary Newing Queensborough Archers 2084352 Mens Recurve 563 60 31

8 A 09B Danny Hickman Swan Archers 2082289 Mens Recurve 559 60 29

9 B 08B Jamie Vos 2050349 Mens Recurve 551 60 22

10 A 09D Gareth Thomas-Prause High Weald Archers 1047734 Mens Recurve 548 60 26

11 C 08B Daniel Sims Bowmen of Darentford 2080324 Mens Recurve 545 60 23

12 A 09A Brad Philpott SCCA 2066469 Mens Recurve 534 60 17

13 A 10C David Scholtz University of Sussex Archery Club 21613697 Mens Recurve 524 60 19

14 B 10D Steve Smith Dover Castle Bowmen 1022772 Mens Recurve 520 60 16

15 B 10B Kevin Lambie High Weald Archers 3005451 Mens Recurve 516 60 17

16 B 05D Cyril Reed Fox Archers 2051417 Mens Recurve 514 60 11

17 A 11A Marcus Locke University of Sussex Archery Club 2115743 Mens Recurve 509 60 15
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Position Session Target No Name Club GNAS No Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 B 08D Sophie Castle Canterbury 2021334 (AGB) Junior Girl Recurve 566 60 35

2 B 07C Katie Chave High Weald Archers 2113883 (AGB) Junior Girl Recurve 543 60 18

3 A 08C Rebecca Stevenson SCCA 2087240 (AGB) Junior Girl Recurve 495 60 12

4 A 06A Owen Phillpott SCCA 2130620 (AGB) Junior Boy Recurve 404 60 2

5 A 07B Joseph Warner SCCA 2130624 (AGB) Junior Boy Recurve 380 58 1

6 A 05B Isaac Tester SCCA 2134817 (AGB) Junior Boy Recurve 336 60 1

7 B 10C Abi Dalton Dover Castle Bowmen 3003950 (AGB) Junior Girl Recurve 312 55 1

A 12C Adam Scott Ebbsfleet 2116314 (AGB) Junior Boy Recurve 0 0 0 DNS

Position Session Target No Name Club GNAS No Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 B 11A Jill Harper Crown Archers 2123770 Womens Recurve Barebow 513 60 19

2 B 06B Adele McPeake High Weald Archers 1050545 Womens Recurve Barebow 508 60 10

3 B 08A sheila ovenell Sutton Bowmen 2056530 Womens Recurve Barebow 483 60 8

4 A 11C Pavla Osickova University of Sussex Archery Club 2102941 Womens Recurve Barebow 408 60 4

Position Session Target No Name Club GNAS No Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 B 06C Ian Taylor Castle Moat & Folkestone Bowmen 2129135 Mens Recurve Barebow 527 60 17

2 C 08A John Hare Fox Archers 2027017 Mens Recurve Barebow 527 60 15

3 B 07B Barrie Weston Ashford 1023934 Mens Recurve Barebow 520 60 11

4 B 06A Pete Mann High Weald Archers 1050544 Mens Recurve Barebow 519 60 11

5 B 12A Roger Napleton High Weald Archers 2113893 Mens Recurve Barebow 481 60 5

6 B 11D Warren Mason Brighton Bowmen 2077688 Mens Recurve Barebow 474 60 11

7 A 10A David Hodgson Queensborough Archers 2056252 Mens Recurve Barebow 472 60 8

8 A 09C Calum Holmes SCCA 2066472 Mens Recurve Barebow 315 54 3

Position Session Target No Name Club GNAS No Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 A 08B Harry Stew SCCA 2066463 (AGB) Junior Boy Recurve Barebow 425 60 3

2 A 04B Finlay Shepard SCCA 3001785 (AGB) Junior Boy Recurve Barebow 398 59 4

3 A 08D Morgan Summers SCCA 2066474 (AGB) Junior Girl Recurve Barebow 302 55 1

4 A 11D Sipahi Selim Ebbsfleet 3006718 (AGB) Junior Boy Recurve Barebow 298 55 1

5 A 07C Emely Axten SCCA 2066576 (AGB) Junior Girl Recurve Barebow 294 54 5

6 A 05A Tammy Stanton SCCA 2130622 (AGB) Junior Girl Recurve Barebow 248 55 4

7 A 08A Amy Davies SCCA 2106939 (AGB) Junior Girl Recurve Barebow 244 47 1

8 A 06C Alexia Norton SCCA 2138622 (AGB) Junior Girl Recurve Barebow 206 43 1

9 A 07D Jessica Woodcock SCCA 2106931 (AGB) Junior Girl Recurve Barebow 187 39 0

10 A 04D Harry Willis SCCA 3001779 (AGB) Junior Boy Recurve Barebow 171 36 0

11 A 06D Aemelia Alexander-Cole SCCA 3001784 (AGB) Junior Girl Recurve Barebow 167 41 0

12 A 07A Amber Ashmore SCCA 3001780 (AGB) Junior Girl Recurve Barebow 148 33 1

13 A 06B Andrew  Mead SCCA 2138621 (AGB) Junior Boy Recurve Barebow 130 33 1

14 A 04A Preatyn Rees SCCA 3001786 (AGB) Junior Boy Recurve Barebow 14 4 0

A 05D Lily Warner SCCA 2130619 (AGB) Junior Girl Recurve Barebow 59 0 0 DNF

A 05C Jessie Hornsby SCCA 3001781 (AGB) Junior Girl Recurve Barebow 0 0 0 DNS

A 04C Tyler Woods SCCA 2176932 (AGB) Junior Boy Recurve Barebow 0 0 0 DNS

Position Session Target No Name Club GNAS No Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 B 13A Lee Taylor Castle Moat & Folkestone Bowmen 2130900 Womens Longbow 418 60 4

2 B 12D Rebecca Duncan Archery Fit 2123648 Womens Longbow 401 59 4

3 C 12C Lesley Dutton Leaves Green Bowman 2022510 Womens Longbow 275 52 0

Position Session Target No Name Club GNAS No Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 A 13B Phil Reay WASPS AC 965292 Mens Longbow 490 60 9

2 B 12B Cliff Gadd AGB 2054757 Mens Longbow 483 60 7

3 C 12A Luke Hagon Leaves Green Bowman 1035578 Mens Longbow 474 60 7

4 B 12C Colin Hind 1013717 Mens Longbow 465 60 11

5 B 13D Neil Collins Raven Archers 1049819 Mens Longbow 360 59 3

6 B 13C Steve Purkiss Fox Archers 1025342 Mens Longbow 232 48 1

Position Session Target No Name Club GNAS No Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 A 13C Kelsey Ebruy SCCA 2119538 (AGB) Junior Girl Longbow 114 27 0

2 A 13A Lara Green SCCA 2106943 (AGB) Junior Girl Longbow 80 18 1
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DOUBLE ROUNDS

Womens Compound Unlimited

Position Session Target No Name Club ArcheryGB No Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 B 01B Hannah Brown Kent Police Archery Club 918100 Womens Compound Unlimited 586 60 46

1 C 01B Hannah Brown Kent Police Archery Club 918100 Womens Compound Unlimited 584 60 44

1170 120 90

Mens Compound Unlimited

Position Session Target No Name Club ArcheryGB No Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 A 01D Oliver Bourne Ashford 2044086 Mens Compound Unlimited 564 60 25

1 B 01D Oliver Bourne Ashford 2044086 Mens Compound Unlimited 574 60 34

1138 120 59

2 B 02D Eric Chan CMO Bowmen 2125058 Mens Compound Unlimited 564 60 23

2 C 02D Eric Chan CMO Bowmen 2125058 Mens Compound Unlimited 569 60 29

1133 120 52

3 A 02A Warwick Drew Allington Castle Archers 1014257 Mens Compound Unlimited 564 60 23

3 B 02A Warwick Drew Allington Castle Archers 1014257 Mens Compound Unlimited 566 60 27

1130 120 50

4 B 01A Larry Lewis High Weald Archers 1064579 Mens Compound Unlimited 557 60 18

4 C 01A Larry Lewis High Weald Archers 1064579 Mens Compound Unlimited 567 60 28

1124 120 46

5 A 01C Peter Harrie-Thompson Dover Castle Bowmen 2048553 Mens Compound Unlimited 545 60 16

5 B 01C Peter Harrie-Thompson Dover Castle Bowmen 2048553 Mens Compound Unlimited 545 60 13

1090 120 29

B 02B John Foley Chichester 1017251 Mens Compound Unlimited 0 0 0 DNS

C 02B John Foley Chichester 1017251 Mens Compound Unlimited 0 0 0 DNS

0 0 0

(AGB) Junior Compound Unlimited

Position Session Target No Name Club ArcheryGB No Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 A 02C Georgia Poll Dover Castle Bowmen 2132526 (AGB) Junior Girl Compound Unlimited 551 60 13

1 B 02C Georgia Poll Dover Castle Bowmen 2132526 (AGB) Junior Girl Compound Unlimited 546 60 14

1097 120 27

Womens Recurve

Position Session Target No Name Club ArcheryGB No Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 B 11C Yulia Larkins CMO Bowmen 2021781 Womens Recurve 580 60 41

1 C 11C Yulia Larkins CMO Bowmen 2021781 Womens Recurve 579 60 40

1159 120 81

2 B 11B Shirley Beddoes Crystal Palace 2121587 Womens Recurve 552 60 26

2 C 11B Shirley Beddoes Crystal Palace 2121587 Womens Recurve 545 60 25

1097 120 51

3 B 06D Petra Ginman Ditchling AC 992102 Womens Recurve 546 60 26

3 C 06D Petra Ginman Ditchling AC 992102 Womens Recurve 549 60 23

1095 120 49

4 B 09C Natalia Iriarte Crystal Palace 2135318 Womens Recurve 522 60 13

4 C 09C Natalia Iriarte Crystal Palace 2135318 Womens Recurve 504 60 12

1026 120 25
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Mens Recurve

Position Session Target No Name Club ArcheryGB No Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 B 08C Stevie Kent Sutton Bowmen 1044524 Mens Recurve 588 60 48

1 C 07C Stevie Kent Sutton Bowmen 1044524 Mens Recurve 590 60 50

1178 120 98

2 B 09A Antony Wood CMO Bowmen 996967 Mens Recurve 587 60 49

2 C 09A Antony Wood CMO Bowmen 996967 Mens Recurve 589 60 49

1176 120 98

3 B 09D Michael Wallach Crystal Palace 2135319 Mens Recurve 570 60 31

3 C 09D Michael Wallach Crystal Palace 2135319 Mens Recurve 553 60 22

1123 120 53

4 A 09B Danny Hickman Swan Archers 2082289 Mens Recurve 559 60 29

4 B 09B Danny Hickman Swan Archers 2082289 Mens Recurve 555 60 23

1114 120 52

5 B 07A Dan Mitchell Worthing AC 2133713 Mens Recurve 569 60 31

5 C 07A Dan Mitchell Worthing AC 2133713 Mens Recurve 544 60 19

1113 120 50

(AGB) Junior Recurve

Position Session Target No Name Club ArcheryGB No Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 B 08D Sophie Castle Canterbury 2021334 (AGB) Junior Girl Recurve 566 60 35

1 C 08D Sophie Castle Canterbury 2021334 (AGB) Junior Girl Recurve 547 60 24

1113 120 59

Womens Recurve Barebow

Position Session Target No Name Club ArcheryGB No Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 B 06B Adele McPeake High Weald Archers 1050545 Womens Recurve Barebow 508 60 10

1 C 06B Adele McPeake High Weald Archers 1050545 Womens Recurve Barebow 517 59 13

1025 119 23

Mens Recurve Barebow

Position Session Target No Name Club ArcheryGB No Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 B 06C Ian Taylor Castle Moat & Folkestone Bowmen 2129135 Mens Recurve Barebow 527 60 17

1 C 06C Ian Taylor Castle Moat & Folkestone Bowmen 2129135 Mens Recurve Barebow 524 60 17

1051 120 34

2 B 06A Pete Mann High Weald Archers 1050544 Mens Recurve Barebow 519 60 11

2 C 06A Pete Mann High Weald Archers 1050544 Mens Recurve Barebow 528 60 13

1047 120 24

3 B 11D Warren Mason Brighton Bowmen 2077688 Mens Recurve Barebow 474 60 11

3 C 11D Warren Mason Brighton Bowmen 2077688 Mens Recurve Barebow 491 60 10

965 120 21
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Womens Longbow

Position Session Target No Name Club ArcheryGB No Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 B 13A Lee Taylor Castle Moat & Folkestone Bowmen 2130900 Womens Longbow 418 60 4

1 C 13A Lee Taylor Castle Moat & Folkestone Bowmen 2130900 Womens Longbow 439 60 7

857 120 11

2 B 12D Rebecca Duncan Archery Fit 2123648 Womens Longbow 401 59 4

2 C 12B Rebecca Duncan Archery Fit 2123648 Womens Longbow 412 60 4

813 119 8

Mens Longbow

Position Session Target No Name Club ArcheryGB No Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 A 13B Phil Reay WASPS AC 965292 Mens Longbow 490 60 9

1 B 13B Phil Reay WASPS AC 965292 Mens Longbow 474 60 9

964 120 18

2 B 12B Cliff Gadd AGB 2054757 Mens Longbow 483 60 7

2 C 11A Cliff Gadd AGB 2054757 Mens Longbow 479 60 11

962 120 18

3 B 12C Colin Hind 1013717 Mens Longbow 465 60 11

3 C 12D Colin Hind 1013717 Mens Longbow 430 60 5

895 120 16

4 B 13D Neil Collins Raven Archers 1049819 Mens Longbow 360 59 3

4 C 13D Neil Collins Raven Archers 1049819 Mens Longbow 383 58 3

743 117 6

5 B 13C Steve Purkiss Fox Archers 1025342 Mens Longbow 232 48 1

5 C 13C Steve Purkiss Fox Archers 1025342 Mens Longbow 298 57 1

530 105 2
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Team Results

Compound
Session Target No Name Club GNAS No Score Hits Golds

1 Canterbury

B 04A Ajay Scott Canterbury 2104432 559 60 19

C 01C Jason Sargeant Canterbury 2068886 579 60 39

C 01D Bayley Sargeant Canterbury 2065505 589 60 49

1727 180 107

2 Dover Castle

A 01C Peter Harrie-Thompson Dover Castle Bowmen 2048553 545 60 16

A 02C Georgia Poll Dover Castle Bowmen 2132526 551 60 13

B 03B Liam Bussey Dover Castle Bowmen 2131745 552 60 16

1648 180 45

Recurve
Session Target No Name Club GNAS No Score Hits Golds

1 Bowmen of Darenteford

A 09B Danny Hickman Swan Archers 2082289 559 60 29

C 04A Antony Kite Bowmen of Darentford 2105681 570 60 32

C 08B Daniel Sims Bowmen of Darentford 2080324 545 60 23

1674 180 84

2 Crystal Palace

B 09C Natalia Iriarte Crystal Palace 2135318 522 60 13

B 09D Michael Wallach Crystal Palace 2135319 570 60 31

B 11B Shirley Beddoes Crystal Palace 2121587 552 60 26

1644 180 70
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Session A

Position Session Target No Name Club GNAS No Round Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 A 03A Sarah Drury SCCA 2078275 Portsmouth Womens Compound Unlimited 547 60 10

Position Session Target No Name Club GNAS No Round Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 A 01A Jamie Love Swan Archers 1027738 Portsmouth Mens Compound Unlimited 580 60 40

2 A 01B Chris Horan Ashford 970394 Portsmouth Mens Compound Unlimited 570 60 30

3 A 01D Oliver Bourne Ashford 2044086 Portsmouth Mens Compound Unlimited 564 60 25

4 A 02A Warwick Drew Allington Castle Archers 1014257 Portsmouth Mens Compound Unlimited 564 60 23

5 A 01C Peter Harrie-Thompson Dover Castle Bowmen 2048553 Portsmouth Mens Compound Unlimited 545 60 16

6 A 03B Tony Summers SCCA 2087230 Portsmouth Mens Compound Unlimited 537 60 14

Position Session Target No Name Club GNAS No Round Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 A 02C Georgia Poll Dover Castle Bowmen 2132526 Portsmouth (AGB) Junior Girl Compound Unlimited 551 60 13

2 A 02D Jake Philpott SCCA 2066475 Portsmouth (AGB) Junior Boy Compound Unlimited 545 60 12

3 A 02B Jack Summers SCCA 2066471 Portsmouth (AGB) Junior Boy Compound Unlimited 505 59 5

A 03D Ellie Outram SCCA 2066468 Portsmouth (AGB) Junior Girl Compound Unlimited 0 0 0 DNS

A 03C Ellie Shoveller SCCA 2134818 Portsmouth (AGB) Junior Girl Compound Unlimited 0 0 0 DNS

Position Session Target No Name Club GNAS No Round Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 A 11B Alannah-Danielle MacQuillin University of Sussex Archery Club 3004756 Portsmouth Womens Recurve 426 60 6

Position Session Target No Name Club GNAS No Round Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 A 10D James Jackson University of Sussex Archery Club 21504428 Portsmouth Mens Recurve 571 60 35

2 A 10B Gary Newing Queensborough Archers 2084352 Portsmouth Mens Recurve 563 60 31

3 A 09B Danny Hickman Swan Archers 2082289 Portsmouth Mens Recurve 559 60 29

4 A 09D Gareth Thomas-Prause High Weald Archers 1047734 Portsmouth Mens Recurve 548 60 26

5 A 09A Brad Philpott SCCA 2066469 Portsmouth Mens Recurve 534 60 17

6 A 10C David Scholtz University of Sussex Archery Club 21613697 Portsmouth Mens Recurve 524 60 19

7 A 11A Marcus Locke University of Sussex Archery Club 2115743 Portsmouth Mens Recurve 509 60 15

Position Session Target No Name Club GNAS No Round Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 A 08C Rebecca Stevenson SCCA 2087240 Portsmouth (AGB) Junior Girl Recurve 495 60 12

2 A 06A Owen Phillpott SCCA 2130620 Portsmouth (AGB) Junior Boy Recurve 404 60 2

3 A 07B Joseph Warner SCCA 2130624 Portsmouth (AGB) Junior Boy Recurve 380 58 1

4 A 05B Isaac Tester SCCA 2134817 Portsmouth (AGB) Junior Boy Recurve 336 60 1

A 12C Adam Scott Ebbsfleet 2116314 Portsmouth (AGB) Junior Boy Recurve 0 0 0 DNS

Position Session Target No Name Club GNAS No Round Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 A 11C Pavla Osickova University of Sussex Archery Club 2102941 Portsmouth Womens Recurve Barebow 408 60 4

Position Session Target No Name Club GNAS No Round Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 A 10A David Hodgson Queensborough Archers 2056252 Portsmouth Mens Recurve Barebow 472 60 8

2 A 09C Calum Holmes SCCA 2066472 Portsmouth Mens Recurve Barebow 315 54 3

Position Session Target No Name Club GNAS No Round Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 A 08B Harry Stew SCCA 2066463 Portsmouth (AGB) Junior Boy Recurve Barebow 425 60 3

2 A 04B Finlay Shepard SCCA 3001785 Portsmouth (AGB) Junior Boy Recurve Barebow 398 59 4

3 A 08D Morgan Summers SCCA 2066474 Portsmouth (AGB) Junior Girl Recurve Barebow 302 55 1

4 A 11D Sipahi Selim Ebbsfleet 3006718 Portsmouth (AGB) Junior Boy Recurve Barebow 298 55 1

5 A 07C Emely Axten SCCA 2066576 Portsmouth (AGB) Junior Girl Recurve Barebow 294 54 5

6 A 05A Tammy Stanton SCCA 2130622 Portsmouth (AGB) Junior Girl Recurve Barebow 248 55 4

7 A 08A Amy Davies SCCA 2106939 Portsmouth (AGB) Junior Girl Recurve Barebow 244 47 1

8 A 06C Alexia Norton SCCA 2138622 Portsmouth (AGB) Junior Girl Recurve Barebow 206 43 1

9 A 07D Jessica Woodcock SCCA 2106931 Portsmouth (AGB) Junior Girl Recurve Barebow 187 39 0

10 A 04D Harry Willis SCCA 3001779 Portsmouth (AGB) Junior Boy Recurve Barebow 171 36 0

11 A 06D Aemelia Alexander-Cole SCCA 3001784 Portsmouth (AGB) Junior Girl Recurve Barebow 167 41 0

12 A 07A Amber Ashmore SCCA 3001780 Portsmouth (AGB) Junior Girl Recurve Barebow 148 33 1

13 A 06B Andrew  Mead SCCA 2138621 Portsmouth (AGB) Junior Boy Recurve Barebow 130 33 1

14 A 04A Preatyn Rees SCCA 3001786 Portsmouth (AGB) Junior Boy Recurve Barebow 14 4 0

A 05D Lily Warner SCCA 2130619 Portsmouth (AGB) Junior Girl Recurve Barebow 59 0 0 DNF

A 05C Jessie Hornsby SCCA 3001781 Portsmouth (AGB) Junior Girl Recurve Barebow 0 0 0 DNS

A 04C Tyler Woods SCCA 2176932 Portsmouth (AGB) Junior Boy Recurve Barebow 0 0 0 DNS

Position Session Target No Name Club GNAS No Round Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 A 13B Phil Reay WASPS AC 965292 Portsmouth Mens Longbow 490 60 9

Position Session Target No Name Club GNAS No Round Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 A 13C Kelsey Ebruy SCCA 2119538 Portsmouth (AGB) Junior Girl Longbow 114 27 0

2 A 13A Lara Green SCCA 2106943 Portsmouth (AGB) Junior Girl Longbow 80 18 1
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Session B

Position Session Target No Name Club GNAS No Round Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 B 01B Hannah Brown Kent Police Archery Club 918100 Portsmouth Womens Compound Unlimited 586 60 46

2 B 05C Daisy Clark Chelmsford Tudor Rose 1000591 Portsmouth Womens Compound Unlimited 580 60 40

3 B 04B Cecile Midrouillet Ashford 1060295 Portsmouth Womens Compound Unlimited 574 60 35

4 B 04D Molly Tyrrell Fox Archers 2087990 Portsmouth Womens Compound Unlimited 542 60 12

5 B 03C Nina Bussey Dover Castle Bowmen 2122293 Portsmouth Womens Compound Unlimited 477 58 2

Position Session Target No Name Club GNAS No Round Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 B 03D Alex Taylor SCCA 1008705 Portsmouth Mens Compound Unlimited 583 60 43

2 B 02D Eric Chan CMO Bowmen 2125058 Portsmouth Mens Compound Unlimited 564 60 23

3 B 03A Jose Bolou Allington Castle Archers 2067786 Portsmouth Mens Compound Unlimited 563 60 23

4 B 01A Larry Lewis High Weald Archers 1064579 Portsmouth Mens Compound Unlimited 557 60 18

5 B 04C Michael Hare Fox Archers 2027018 Portsmouth Mens Compound Unlimited 556 60 21

6 B 03B Liam Bussey Dover Castle Bowmen 2131745 Portsmouth Mens Compound Unlimited 552 60 16

B 02B John Foley Chichester 1017251 Portsmouth Mens Compound Unlimited 0 0 0 DNS

Position Session Target No Name Club GNAS No Round Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 B 04A Ajay Scott Canterbury 2104432 Portsmouth (AGB) Junior Boy Compound Unlimited 559 60 19

Position Session Target No Name Club GNAS No Round Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 B 11C Yulia Larkins CMO Bowmen 2021781 Portsmouth Womens Recurve 580 60 41

2 B 11B Shirley Beddoes Crystal Palace 2121587 Portsmouth Womens Recurve 552 60 26

3 B 06D Petra Ginman Ditchling AC 992102 Portsmouth Womens Recurve 546 60 26

4 B 09C Natalia Iriarte Crystal Palace 2135318 Portsmouth Womens Recurve 522 60 13

5 B 07D Susan Chave High Weald Archers 2113882 Portsmouth Womens Recurve 509 60 12

6 B 10A Jessica Denise Filby High Weald Archers 3002714 Portsmouth Womens Recurve 459 60 9

Position Session Target No Name Club GNAS No Round Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 B 08C Stevie Kent Sutton Bowmen 1044524 Portsmouth Mens Recurve 588 60 48

2 B 09A Antony Wood CMO Bowmen 996967 Portsmouth Mens Recurve 587 60 49

3 B 09D Michael Wallach Crystal Palace 2135319 Portsmouth Mens Recurve 570 60 31

4 B 07A Dan Mitchell Worthing AC 2133713 Portsmouth Mens Recurve 569 60 31

5 B 08B Jamie Vos 2050349 Portsmouth Mens Recurve 551 60 22

6 B 10D Steve Smith Dover Castle Bowmen 1022772 Portsmouth Mens Recurve 520 60 16

7 B 10B Kevin Lambie High Weald Archers 3005451 Portsmouth Mens Recurve 516 60 17

8 B 05D Cyril Reed Fox Archers 2051417 Portsmouth Mens Recurve 514 60 11

Position Session Target No Name Club GNAS No Round Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 B 08D Sophie Castle Canterbury 2021334 Portsmouth (AGB) Junior Girl Recurve 566 60 35

2 B 07C Katie Chave High Weald Archers 2113883 Portsmouth (AGB) Junior Girl Recurve 543 60 18

3 B 10C Abi Dalton Dover Castle Bowmen 3003950 Portsmouth (AGB) Junior Girl Recurve 312 55 1

Position Session Target No Name Club GNAS No Round Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 B 11A Jill Harper Crown Archers 2123770 Portsmouth Womens Recurve Barebow 513 60 19

2 B 06B Adele McPeake High Weald Archers 1050545 Portsmouth Womens Recurve Barebow 508 60 10

3 B 08A Sheila Ovenell Sutton Bowmen 2056530 Portsmouth Womens Recurve Barebow 483 60 8

Position Session Target No Name Club GNAS No Round Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 B 06C Ian Taylor Castle Moat & Folkestone Bowmen 2129135 Portsmouth Mens Recurve Barebow 527 60 17

2 B 07B Barrie Weston Ashford 1023934 Portsmouth Mens Recurve Barebow 520 60 11

3 B 06A Pete Mann High Weald Archers 1050544 Portsmouth Mens Recurve Barebow 519 60 11

4 B 12A Roger Napleton High Weald Archers 2113893 Portsmouth Mens Recurve Barebow 481 60 5

5 B 11D Warren Mason Brighton Bowmen 2077688 Portsmouth Mens Recurve Barebow 474 60 11

Position Session Target No Name Club GNAS No Round Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 B 13A Lee Taylor Castle Moat & Folkestone Bowmen 2130900 Portsmouth Womens Longbow 418 60 4

2 B 12D Rebecca Duncan Archery Fit 2123648 Portsmouth Womens Longbow 401 59 4

Position Session Target No Name Club GNAS No Round Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 B 12B Cliff Gadd AGB 2054757 Portsmouth Mens Longbow 483 60 7

2 B 12C Colin Hind 1013717 Portsmouth Mens Longbow 465 60 11

3 B 13D Neil Collins Raven Archers 1049819 Portsmouth Mens Longbow 360 59 3

4 B 13C Steve Purkiss Fox Archers 1025342 Portsmouth Mens Longbow 232 48 1
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ASHFORD ARCHERS

40th INDOOR TOURNAMENT, 
INCLUDING THE KENT INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIP

Sunday 28th January 2018 at
Homewood School, Ashford Road, Tenterden, Kent, TN30 6LT

PORTSMOUTH ROUND (SINGLE OR DOUBLE) : RECORD STATUS

Judges: Derrick Lovell MBE (CoJ), Tony Harris, Paul Clark, Paul Body          

Sponsored By:

Session C

Position Session Target No Name Club GNAS No Round Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 C 01D Bailey Sargeant Canterbury 2065505 Portsmouth Womens Compound Unlimited 589 60 49

2 C 03A Kay Outram 1060333 Portsmouth Womens Compound Unlimited 564 60 26

Position Session Target No Name Club GNAS No Round Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 C 02C Adam Outram In-Range 3000796 Portsmouth Mens Compound Unlimited 591 60 51

2 C 01C Jason Sargeant Canterbury 2068886 Portsmouth Mens Compound Unlimited 579 60 39

3 C 03C Jay Kevany 3001860 Portsmouth Mens Compound Unlimited 572 60 32

4 C 02A Carlos Bolou 2067785 Portsmouth Mens Compound Unlimited 558 59 26

Position Session Target No Name Club GNAS No Round Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 C 03B Ellie Outram 3000795 Portsmouth (AGB) Junior Girl Compound Unlimited 563 60 23

2 C 03D Aimee Davis West Essex Bowmen 2056608 Portsmouth (AGB) Junior Girl Compound Unlimited 555 60 17

Position Session Target No Name Club GNAS No Round Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 C 05B Tania Nadarajah CEDAK 2067510 Portsmouth Womens Recurve 575 60 35

2 C 04C Carla Bolou 2076718 Portsmouth Womens Recurve 530 60 14

C 07B Carmel Bassett Rayleigh Town Archery Club 1040057 Portsmouth Womens Recurve 0 0 0 DNS

C 04B Leanne Youseman Bowmen of Darentford 2105679 Portsmouth Womens Recurve 0 0 0 DNS

Position Session Target No Name Club GNAS No Round Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 C 04A Antony Kite Bowmen of Darentford 2105681 Portsmouth Mens Recurve 570 60 32

2 C 08B Daniel Sims Bowmen of Darentford 2080324 Portsmouth Mens Recurve 545 60 23

Position Session Target No Name Club GNAS No Round Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 C 08A John Hare Fox Archers 2027017 Portsmouth Mens Recurve Barebow 527 60 15

Position Session Target No Name Club GNAS No Round Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 C 12C Lesley Dutton Leaves Green Bowman 2022510 Portsmouth Womens Longbow 275 52 0

Position Session Target No Name Club GNAS No Round Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 C 12A Luke Hagon Leaves Green Bowman 1035578 Portsmouth Mens Longbow 474 60 7
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KENT RESULTS

Position Session Target No Name Club GNAS No Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 C 01D Bayley Sargeant Canterbury 2065505 Womens Compound Unlimited 589 60 49

2 B 01B Hannah Brown Kent Police Archery Club 918100 Womens Compound Unlimited 586 60 46

3 B 04B Cecile Midrouillet Ashford 1060295 Womens Compound Unlimited 574 60 35

4 C 03A Kay Outram 1060333 Womens Compound Unlimited 564 60 26

5 A 03A Sarah Drury SCCA 2078275 Womens Compound Unlimited 547 60 10

6 B 04D Molly Tyrrell Fox Archers 2087990 Womens Compound Unlimited 542 60 12

7 B 03C Nina Bussey Dover Castle Bowmen 2122293 Womens Compound Unlimited 477 58 2

Position Session Target No Name Club GNAS No Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 C 02C Adam Outram In-Range 3000796 Mens Compound Unlimited 591 60 51

2 B 03D Alex Taylor SCCA 1008705 Mens Compound Unlimited 583 60 43

3 A 01A Jamie Love Swan Archers 1027738 Mens Compound Unlimited 580 60 40

4 C 01C Jason Sargeant Canterbury 2068886 Mens Compound Unlimited 579 60 39

5 C 03C Jay Kevany 3001860 Mens Compound Unlimited 572 60 32

6 A 01B Chris Horan Ashford 970394 Mens Compound Unlimited 570 60 30

7 A 01D Oliver Bourne Ashford 2044086 Mens Compound Unlimited 564 60 25

8 A 02A Warwick Drew Allington Castle Archers 1014257 Mens Compound Unlimited 564 60 23

9 B 03A Jose Bolou Allington Castle Archers 2067786 Mens Compound Unlimited 563 60 23

10 C 02A Carlos Bolou 2067785 Mens Compound Unlimited 558 59 26

11 B 04C Michael Hare Fox Archers 2027018 Mens Compound Unlimited 556 60 21

12 B 03B Liam Bussey Dover Castle Bowmen 2131745 Mens Compound Unlimited 552 60 16

13 A 01C Peter Harrie-Thompson Dover Castle Bowmen 2048553 Mens Compound Unlimited 545 60 16

14 A 03B Tony Summers SCCA 2087230 Mens Compound Unlimited 537 60 14

Position Session Target No Name Club GNAS No Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 C 03B Ellie Outram 3000795 (AGB) Junior Girl Compound Unlimited 563 60 23

2 B 04A Ajay Scott Canterbury 2104432 (AGB) Junior Boy Compound Unlimited 559 60 19

3 A 02C Georgia Poll Dover Castle Bowmen 2132526 (AGB) Junior Girl Compound Unlimited 551 60 13

4 A 02D Jake Philpott SCCA 2066475 (AGB) Junior Boy Compound Unlimited 545 60 12

5 A 02B Jack Summers SCCA 2066471 (AGB) Junior Boy Compound Unlimited 505 59 5

A 03D Ellie Outram SCCA 2066468 (AGB) Junior Girl Compound Unlimited 0 0 0 DNS

A 03C Ellie Shoveller SCCA 2134818 (AGB) Junior Girl Compound Unlimited 0 0 0 DNS

Position Session Target No Name Club GNAS No Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 C 05B Tania Nadarajah CEDAK 2067510 Womens Recurve 575 60 35

2 B 11B Shirley Beddoes Crystal Palace 2121587 Womens Recurve 552 60 26

3 C 04C Carla Bolou 2076718 Womens Recurve 530 60 14

4 B 09C Natalia Iriarte Crystal Palace 2135318 Womens Recurve 522 60 13

C 04B Leanne Youseman Bowmen of Darentford 2105679 Womens Recurve 0 0 0 DNS

Position Session Target No Name Club GNAS No Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 B 08C Stevie Kent Sutton Bowmen 1044524 Mens Recurve 588 60 48

2 C 04A Antony Kite Bowmen of Darentford 2105681 Mens Recurve 570 60 32

3 B 09D Michael Wallach Crystal Palace 2135319 Mens Recurve 570 60 31

4 A 10B Gary Newing Queensborough Archers 2084352 Mens Recurve 563 60 31

5 A 09B Danny Hickman Swan Archers 2082289 Mens Recurve 559 60 29

6 B 08B Jamie Vos 2050349 Mens Recurve 551 60 22

7 C 08B Daniel Sims Bowmen of Darentford 2080324 Mens Recurve 545 60 23

8 A 09A Brad Philpott SCCA 2066469 Mens Recurve 534 60 17

9 B 10D Steve Smith Dover Castle Bowmen 1022772 Mens Recurve 520 60 16

10 B 05D Cyril Reed Fox Archers 2051417 Mens Recurve 514 60 11

Position Session Target No Name Club GNAS No Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 B 08D Sophie Castle Canterbury 2021334 (AGB) Junior Girl Recurve 566 60 35

2 A 08C Rebecca Stevenson SCCA 2087240 (AGB) Junior Girl Recurve 495 60 12

3 A 06A Owen Phillpott SCCA 2130620 (AGB) Junior Boy Recurve 404 60 2

4 A 07B Joseph Warner SCCA 2130624 (AGB) Junior Boy Recurve 380 58 1

5 A 05B Isaac Tester SCCA 2134817 (AGB) Junior Boy Recurve 336 60 1

6 B 10C Abi Dalton Dover Castle Bowmen 3003950 (AGB) Junior Girl Recurve 312 55 1

A 12C Adam Scott Ebbsfleet 2116314 (AGB) Junior Boy Recurve 0 0 0 DNS

Position Session Target No Name Club GNAS No Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 B 11A Jill Harper Crown Archers 2123770 Womens Recurve Barebow 513 60 19

2 B 08A sheila ovenell Sutton Bowmen 2056530 Womens Recurve Barebow 483 60 8

ASHFORD ARCHERS

40th INDOOR TOURNAMENT, 
INCLUDING THE KENT INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIP

Sunday 28th January 2018 at
Homewood School, Ashford Road, Tenterden, Kent, TN30 6LT

PORTSMOUTH ROUND (SINGLE OR DOUBLE) : RECORD STATUS

Judges: Derrick Lovell MBE (CoJ), Tony Harris, Paul Clark, Paul Body          

Sponsored By:
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Position Session Target No Name Club GNAS No Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 B 06C Ian Taylor Castle Moat & Folkestone Bowmen 2129135 Mens Recurve Barebow 527 60 17

2 C 08A John Hare Fox Archers 2027017 Mens Recurve Barebow 527 60 15

3 B 07B Barrie Weston Ashford 1023934 Mens Recurve Barebow 520 60 11

4 B 12A Roger Napleton High Weald Archers 2113893 Mens Recurve Barebow 481 60 5

5 A 10A David Hodgson Queensborough Archers 2056252 Mens Recurve Barebow 472 60 8

6 A 09C Calum Holmes SCCA 2066472 Mens Recurve Barebow 315 54 3

Position Session Target No Name Club GNAS No Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 A 08B Harry Stew SCCA 2066463 (AGB) Junior Boy Recurve Barebow 425 60 3

2 A 04B Finlay Shepard SCCA 3001785 (AGB) Junior Boy Recurve Barebow 398 59 4

3 A 08D Morgan Summers SCCA 2066474 (AGB) Junior Girl Recurve Barebow 302 55 1

4 A 11D Sipahi Selim Ebbsfleet 3006718 (AGB) Junior Boy Recurve Barebow 298 55 1

5 A 07C Emely Axten SCCA 2066576 (AGB) Junior Girl Recurve Barebow 294 54 5

6 A 05A Tammy Stanton SCCA 2130622 (AGB) Junior Girl Recurve Barebow 248 55 4

7 A 08A Amy Davies SCCA 2106939 (AGB) Junior Girl Recurve Barebow 244 47 1

8 A 06C Alexia Norton SCCA 2138622 (AGB) Junior Girl Recurve Barebow 206 43 1

9 A 07D Jessica Woodcock SCCA 2106931 (AGB) Junior Girl Recurve Barebow 187 39 0

10 A 04D Harry Willis SCCA 3001779 (AGB) Junior Boy Recurve Barebow 171 36 0

11 A 06D Aemelia Alexander-Cole SCCA 3001784 (AGB) Junior Girl Recurve Barebow 167 41 0

12 A 07A Amber Ashmore SCCA 3001780 (AGB) Junior Girl Recurve Barebow 148 33 1

13 A 06B Andrew  Mead SCCA 2138621 (AGB) Junior Boy Recurve Barebow 130 33 1

14 A 04A Preatyn Rees SCCA 3001786 (AGB) Junior Boy Recurve Barebow 14 4 0

A 05D Lily Warner SCCA 2130619 (AGB) Junior Girl Recurve Barebow 59 0 0 DNF

A 05C Jessie Hornsby SCCA 3001781 (AGB) Junior Girl Recurve Barebow 0 0 0 DNS

A 04C Tyler Woods SCCA 2176932 (AGB) Junior Boy Recurve Barebow 0 0 0 DNS

Position Session Target No Name Club GNAS No Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 B 13A Lee Taylor Castle Moat & Folkestone Bowmen 2130900 Womens Longbow 418 60 4

2 B 12D Rebecca Duncan Archery Fit 2123648 Womens Longbow 401 59 4

3 C 12C Lesley Dutton Leaves Green Bowman 2022510 Womens Longbow 275 52 0

Position Session Target No Name Club GNAS No Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 B 12B Cliff Gadd AGB 2054757 Mens Longbow 483 60 7

2 C 12A Luke Hagon Leaves Green Bowman 1035578 Mens Longbow 474 60 7

3 B 12C Colin Hind 1013717 Mens Longbow 465 60 11

4 B 13D Neil Collins Raven Archers 1049819 Mens Longbow 360 59 3

5 B 13C Steve Purkiss Fox Archers 1025342 Mens Longbow 232 48 1

Position Session Target No Name Club GNAS No Gender Bow Style Score Hits Golds

1 A 13C Kelsey Ebruy SCCA 2119538 (AGB) Junior Girl Longbow 114 27 0

2 A 13A Lara Green SCCA 2106943 (AGB) Junior Girl Longbow 80 18 1
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